## L1100019246

(Re	equestor's Name)	
(Ac	ldress)	
(Ac	idress)	
(Ci	ty/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
		MAIL
(Bu	isiness Entity Nan	ne)
(Do	ocument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	s of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	]
	Office Use On	ly



09/09/13--01025--001 \*\*280.00

FILED 2013 SEP -9 PH 3: 21 SLORE ANY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FLORID.

> B. BOSTICK SEP **1 1 2013** EXAMINER



## THE LAW OFFICES OF GEORGE CASTRATARO

September 3, 2013

Florida Department of State

Division of Corporations

P.O. Box 6327

Tallahassee, FL 32314

To the Person with the Most Knowledge:

Please find two Resignations of Registered Agent for a Limited Liability Company and two Resignations of Member, Managing Member or Manager from Florida or Foreign Limited Liability Company for SFT Commissary LLC and Made to Order LLC along with a check for \$280.00 filing fees.

If you should have any questions or concerns, please feel free to contact my office.

Sincerely,

George Castrataro, MPH, Esq.

GC/sav

2013 SEP -9 ΡĦ **3**: Ϊ,  $\sim$ 

vac.com

The Law Offices of George Castrataro, PA Arthur Smith, PA, Of Counsel NE 3rd<sup>n</sup>-Ave • Fort Lauderdale • Florida•33304 •

RESIGNATION OF REGISTERED AGENT FOR A LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY			
	, ∕ <b>1</b>		
Pursuant to the provisi	ons of section 608.416(2) or 608.509, Florida Statutes, the undersigned,		
Oren N. Bass	Name of Registered Agent	4 Apple	
Desistand Acapt for	SFT Commissary LLC	Winds for many	
Registered Agent for	Str Commissary LLC		
an a	Name of Limited Liability Company	<sup>0</sup>	
L11000119246			
	Number, if known		
A second of this multiplication			
A copy of this resignal	tion was mailed to the above listed limited liability company at its last known a	ddress.	
	tion was mailed to the above listed limited liability company at its last known a ted and the office discontinues on the 31st day after the date on which this state		
	ted and the office discontinued on the 31st day after the date on which this state Signature of Resigning Agent		
The agency is termina	ted and the office discontinued on the 31st day after the date on which this state Signature of Resigning Agent		
The agency is termina	ted and the office discontinued on the 31st day after the date on which this state Signature of Resigning Agent		
The agency is termina	ted and the office discontinue on the 31st day after the date on which this state Signature of Resigning Agent Typed or Printed Name Canacity		
The agency is termina	ted and the office discontinued in the 31st day after the date on which this state Signature of Resigning Agent Typed or Printed Name	ement is file 2013 SEP - 9	
The agency is termina	ted and the office discontinued in the 31st day after the date on which this state Signature of Resigning Agent 'an entity:  Typed or Printed Name Capacity	2013 SEP - 9 PM	
The agency is termina	ted and the office discontinue of n the 31st day after the date on which this state         Signature of Resigning Agent         'an entity:         Typed or Printed Name         Capacity         FILING FEES:	ement is file 2013 SEP - 9	
The agency is termina	ted and the office discontinued in the 31st day after the date on which this state Signature of Resigning Agent 'an entity:  Typed or Printed Name Capacity	2013 SEP - 9 PM 3:	
The agency is termina	ted and the office discontinued on the 31st day after the date on which this state         Signature of Resigning Agent         'an entity:         Capacity         FILLING FEES:         \$ 85.00         Active limited liability company         \$ 25.00         Administratively dissolved/ voluntarily dissolved/	2013 SEP - 9 PM 3:	

;

. 🧀 👟

•

•••••